4K and 5K

First Grade
Content
Reading

ELA

Math

Science

Social Studies

Second Grade
Content
Reading

ELA

Math

Science

Social Studies

Third Grade
Reading

ELA

Math

Science
Social Studies
Other 1

Fourth Grade
Content
Reading

ELA

Math

Science

Social Studies
Social Studies

Fifth Grade

None

Textbook Series Name

Journeys Common Core

Journeys Common Core

Math Expressions Common Core

A Closer Look

Harcourt Social Studies: A Child's View

Textbook Series Name

Journeys Common Core

Journeys Common Core

Math Expressions Common Core
Science: A Closer Look

Harcourt Social Studies People We Know

Journeys Common Core

Same as reading

Math Expressions Common Core
A Closer Look

Our Communities

Zaner Bloser Handwriting

Textbook Series Name

Journeys Common Core
Journeys Common Core

Math Expressions Common Core
Science - A Closer Look

States and Regions

Wisconsin - Our State, Our Story

Tools of the Mind

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Macmillan/ McGraw-Hill
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Macmillan/McGraw Hill
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Macgraw Hill

Harcourt

Zaner Bloser

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Macmillan/McGraw-Hill
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Wisconsin Historical Society

Copyright Date
2014
2014
2018
2011
2012

Copyright Date
2014
2014
2018
2011
2012

2014

2018
2011
2012
2016

Copyright Date
2014
2014
2018
2011
2010
2008



Content
Reading

ELA

Math

Science
Social Studies

Sixth Grade
ELA

Math
Science

Seventh Grade
ELA

Math
Science

8th Grade
Content
ELA

Math
Science
Social Studies

Specials
Content
P.E.

Art
Music

Textbook Series Name
Journeys

Journeys

Math Expressions

Science A Closer Look
Social Studies United States

Amplify ELA

Tuck Everlasting by Natalie Babbitt

Fever 1973 by Laurie Halls Anderson

ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE
Science Explorer

Amplify ELA

Freak the Might by Rodman Philbrick

Westing Game by Ellen Raskin

The Giver by Lois Lowery

ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE
Science Explorer

Textbook Series Name

Amplify ELA

The Outsiders by S.E. Hinton

Gris Grimly's Frankenstein

ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE
Science Explorer

The Western Heritage Since 1300

Textbook Series Name

Art Talk (Second Edition)
None-Select Sheet Music

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Macmillan/McGraw-Hill
Harcourt

Amplify Education

Farrar Straus Giroux
Scholastic Inc

Savvas

Prentice Hall (now Savvas)

Amplify Education
Scholastic

Puffin

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Savvas

Prentice Hall (now Savvas)

Publisher

Amplify Education

the Penguin Group
Harper Collins

Savvas

Prentice Hall (now Savvas)
Prentice Hall

Publisher

McGraw Hill Glencoe

Copyright Date
2014
2014
2018
2011
2010

2019
1975
2000
2021
2009

2019
1993
1978
1993
2021
2009

Copyright Date
2019
1976
2013
2021
2009
2011

Copyright Date

1995



Band
Choir
Spanish

HS English

Content

English |

English |

English |-

English |

English I, Il & 1ll/Credit Recovery A & B
English 111

English 111

UWGB Writing Foundations 100 & 105
UWGB Writing Foundations 105
NWTC Communicating Effectively
NWTC Communicative Writing
Digital and Social Media

Digital and Social Media
Fundamentals of Public Address
Credit Recovery English A/B
Credit Recovery English A/B
Credit Recovery English A/B
Credit Recovery English A/B
Credit Recovery English A/B
English Literacy

English Literacy

English Literacy

English Literacy

English Literacy

Sports Literature

Sports Literature

Sports Literature

Sports Literature

Sports Literature

Sports Literature

None-Select Sheet Music
None-Select Sheet Music
Spanish Readers - variety of levels

Textbook Series Name

Prentice Hall Literature

To Kill a Mockingbird

Speak

No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet
Mechanics Instruction That Sticks
Adv. of Huckleberry Finn (Parts of the novel)
Study Sync online textbook
Bedford Guide to College Writing
Book Study: Nickled and Dimed
Looking In, Looking Out
Workplace Communications

The One Minute Manager
Teenagers Preparing for the Real World
The Art of Public Speaking

My Brother's Keeper

Tuesdays with Morrie

We Were Liars

Latehomecomer

Brian's Song

First Part Last

House of the Scorpion

The Sight

Growing an Inch

Reader's Handbook

Staying Fat for Sarah Byrnes
Slam!

Bleachers

Black Diamond

Something for Joey

Werestling Sturbridge

Santanilla, Fluency Matters, Amsco School

Publisher

Prentice Hall

Harper Lee: Harper Collins

Laurie Halze Anderson: R.R. Donelly
William Shakespeare: Spark Publishing
Doug Starks

Mark Twain: Dover

McGraw Hill

Bedford/St. Martins

Barbara Ehrenreich: Picador
Cengage Learning

Pearson

Blanchard & Johnson: Harper Collins
Chad Foster: Rising Books

Stephan Lucas: McGraw Hill

Patricia McCormick: Hyperion
Mitch Albom: Broadway Books

E. Lockhart: Delacorte

Kao Kalia Yang: Coffee House Press
William Blinn: Bantam

Angela Johnson: Simon Pulse

Nancy Farmer: Scholastic

Judy Blundell (Jude Watson): Scholastic
Stanley Gordon West: Lexington Marshall
Great Source

Chris Crutcher: Greenwillow Books
Walter Dean Myers: Scholastic

John Grisham: Dell

McKissack & McKissak

Richard Peck: Laurel Leif

Rich Wallace: Knopf

1998-2013

Copyright Date
2007
1960
1990
2003
2016
1876
2021
2014
2011
2017
2014
1981
1995
2009
2005
1997
2014
2008
1972
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2008
2011
1994
1978
1996



Honors English |
Honors English |
Honors English |
Honors English |
Honors English |
English Il

English 1l

English Il

English 11

English Il

Honors English I
Honors English Il
Honors English 1
Honors English 11
American Literature
American Literature
American Literature
American Literature
British Literature
British Literature
British Literature
British Literature
British Literature
British Literature

HS Math
Content
Algebra 1
Geometry

Prentice Hall Literature

To Kill a Mockingbird

No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet
1984

A Raisin in the Sun

Dystopian Literature Circle Novel Options:
Matched

Delirium

Scythe

Legend

Uglies

Unwind

Feed

Taming of the Shrew (side by side edition)
A Raisin in the Sun

The Book Thief

The Glass Castle

The Book Thief

Hamlet (side by side edition)

The Great Gatsby

The Things They Carried

Prentice Hall Literature

The Absolutley True Diary of a Part-Time Indian
Of Mice and Men

Catcher in the Rye

Prentice Hall Literature

The Canterbury Tales

Great Expectations

Frankenstein

Lord of the Flies

Macbeth

Textbook Series Name
enVision Algebra 1
enVision Geometry

Prentice Hall

Harper Lee: Harper Collins

William Shakespeare: Spark Publishing
Signet Classic

Vintage Reprint Edition

Prestwick House Inc

vintage Reprint Edition

Prentice Hall

Prentice Hall

Publisher
Pearson
Pearson

2007
1960
2003

2004

2011
2016
2017
2013
2012
2015
2012
2005
2004
2007
2006
2007

2009
2007
2009

2001
2007

2003

Copyright Date
2018
2018



Algebra 2
Precalculus
Calculus
Math Trades

HS History
Content
USHIS1&2

HS Science

Content

Biology

Physical Science
Chemistry

Advanced Chemistry
Physics

7-12 Electives
Content
Cad/Drafting
Cad/Drafting
Small Engines
Metal Fabrication
CNC Machining
CNC Machining
Welding

Welding

Materials and Processes
Materials and Processes

Construction
Construction
Car Care

Care Care
Accounting

Intro to Business
Marketing

enVision Algebra 2

Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic

Single Variable Calculus 7th E

Mathematics for the Trades tenth edition

Textbook Series Name
UNITED STATES HISTORY

Textbook Series Name
Biology
Physical Science with Earth Science

Introduction to General Organic and Biochemistry

Chemistry 2E
Physics

Textbook Series Name
Discovering AutoCAD 2009
Blueprint Reading

Small Gas Engines

Modern Metalworking

CNC Programing Handbook

CNC Machining Fundamentals
Welding

Modern Welding

Working with Wood

WOOD Technology & Processes
Residential Const. Project Book 3
Modern Carpentry

Auto Upkeep

Modern Automotive Technology

Pearson
Pearson
CENGAGE Learning
Pearson

Publisher
PRENTICE HALL

Publisher

Holt McDougal
Glencoe

John Wiley and Sons
Openstax.org
Openstax.org

Publisher
Pearson/Prentice Hall
Cengage Learning
Goodheart-Wilcox
Goodheart-Wilcox
Industrial Press
Goodheart-Wilcox
Prentice Hall
Goodheart-Wilcox
McKnight
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill

Carpenters International Training Fund

Goodheart-Wilcox
Rolling Hills Publishing
Goodheart-Wilcox

2018
2019
2012
2013

Copyright Date
2013

Copyright Date
2012
2006
2015
2019
2020



Business Management
Business & Personal Law



