4K and 5K	None	Tools of the Mind	
First Grade			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
Reading	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
ELA	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
Math	Math Expressions Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2018
Science	A Closer Look	Macmillan/ McGraw-Hill	2011
Social Studies	Harcourt Social Studies: A Child's View	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2012
Second Grade			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
Reading	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
ELA	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
Math	Math Expressions Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2018
Science	Science: A Closer Look	Macmillan/McGraw Hill	2011
Social Studies	Harcourt Social Studies People We Know	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2012
Third Grade			
Reading	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
ELA	Same as reading		
Math	Math Expressions Common Core	Houghton MIfflin Harcourt	2018
Science	A Closer Look	Macgraw Hill	2011
Social Studies	Our Communities	Harcourt	2012
Other 1	Zaner Bloser Handwriting	Zaner Bloser	2016
Fourth Grade			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
Reading	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
ELA	Journeys Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2014
Math	Math Expressions Common Core	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2018
Science	Science - A Closer Look	Macmillan/McGraw-Hill	2011
Social Studies	States and Regions	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2010
Social Studies	Wisconsin - Our State, Our Story	Wisconsin Historical Society	2008

Fifth Grade

Content Reading ELA Math Science Social Studies	Textbook Series Name Journeys Journeys Math Expressions Science A Closer Look Social Studies United States	Publisher Houghton Mifflin Houghton Mifflin Houghton Mifflin Macmillan/McGraw-Hill Harcourt	Copyright Date 2014 2014 2018 2011 2010
Sixth Grade			
ELA	Amplify ELA Tuck Everlasting by Natalie Babbitt Fever 1973 by Laurie Halls Anderson	Amplify Education Farrar Straus Giroux Scholastic Inc	2019 1975 2000
Math Science	ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE Science Explorer	Savvas Prentice Hall (now Savvas)	2021 2009
Seventh Grade			
ELA	Amplify ELA Freak the Might by Rodman Philbrick Westing Game by Ellen Raskin The Giver by Lois Lowery	Amplify Education Scholastic Puffin Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2019 1993 1978 1993
Math	ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE	Savvas	2021
Science	Science Explorer	Prentice Hall (now Savvas)	2009
8th Grade			
Content ELA	Textbook Series Name Amplify ELA The Outsiders by S.E. Hinton	Publisher Amplify Education the Penguin Group	Copyright Date 2019 1976
	Gris Grimly's Frankenstein	Harper Collins	2013 2021
Math Science	ENVISION MATHEMATICS 2021 COMMON CORE Science Explorer	Savvas Prentice Hall (now Savvas)	2009
Social Studies	The Western Heritage Since 1300	Prentice Hall	2011
Specials			
Content P.E.	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
Art Music	Art Talk (Second Edition) None-Select Sheet Music	McGraw Hill Glencoe	1995

Band Choir Spanish None-Select Sheet Music None-Select Sheet Music

Spanish Readers - variety of levels

Santanilla, Fluency Matters, Amsco School 1998-2013

LIS ELIBIIZIT			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
English I	Prentice Hall Literature	Prentice Hall	2007
English I	To Kill a Mockingbird	Harper Lee: Harper Collins	1960
English I	Speak	Laurie Halze Anderson: R.R. Donelly	1990
English I	No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet	William Shakespeare: Spark Publishing	2003
English I, II & III/Credit Recovery A & B	Mechanics Instruction That Sticks	Doug Starks	2016
English III	Adv. of Huckleberry Finn (Parts of the novel)	Mark Twain: Dover	1876
English III	Study Sync online textbook	McGraw Hill	2021
UWGB Writing Foundations 100 & 105	Bedford Guide to College Writing	Bedford/St. Martins	2014
UWGB Writing Foundations 105	Book Study: Nickled and Dimed	Barbara Ehrenreich: Picador	2011
NWTC Communicating Effectively	Looking In, Looking Out	Cengage Learning	2017
NWTC Communicative Writing	Workplace Communications	Pearson	2014
Digital and Social Media	The One Minute Manager	Blanchard & Johnson: Harper Collins	1981
Digital and Social Media	Teenagers Preparing for the Real World	Chad Foster: Rising Books	1995
Fundamentals of Public Address	The Art of Public Speaking	Stephan Lucas: McGraw Hill	2009
Credit Recovery English A/B	My Brother's Keeper	Patricia McCormick: Hyperion	2005
Credit Recovery English A/B	Tuesdays with Morrie	Mitch Albom: Broadway Books	1997
Credit Recovery English A/B	We Were Liars	E. Lockhart: Delacorte	2014
Credit Recovery English A/B	Latehomecomer	Kao Kalia Yang: Coffee House Press	2008
Credit Recovery English A/B	Brian's Song	William Blinn: Bantam	1972
English Literacy	First Part Last	Angela Johnson: Simon Pulse	2003
English Literacy	House of the Scorpion	Nancy Farmer: Scholastic	2002
English Literacy	The Sight	Judy Blundell (Jude Watson): Scholastic	2004
English Literacy	Growing an Inch	Stanley Gordon West: Lexington Marshall	2003
English Literacy	Reader's Handbook	Great Source	2002
Sports Literature	Staying Fat for Sarah Byrnes	Chris Crutcher: Greenwillow Books	2003
Sports Literature	Slam!	Walter Dean Myers: Scholastic	2008
Sports Literature	Bleachers	John Grisham: Dell	2011
Sports Literature	Black Diamond	McKissack & McKissak	1994
Sports Literature	Something for Joey	Richard Peck: Laurel Leif	1978
Sports Literature	Wrestling Sturbridge	Rich Wallace: Knopf	1996

Honors English I	Prentice Hall Literature	Prentice Hall	2007
Honors English I	To Kill a Mockingbird	Harper Lee: Harper Collins	1960
Honors English I	No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo & Juliet	William Shakespeare: Spark Publishing	2003
Honors English I	1984	Signet Classic	
Honors English I	A Raisin in the Sun	Vintage Reprint Edition	2004
English II	Dystopian Literature Circle Novel Options:		
	Matched		2011
	Delirium		2016
	Scythe		2017
	Legend		2013
	Uglies		2012
	Unwind		2015
	Feed		2012
English II	Taming of the Shrew (side by side edition)	Prestwick House Inc	2005
English II	A Raisin in the Sun	vintage Reprint Edition	2004
English II	The Book Thief		2007
English II	The Glass Castle		2006
Honors English II	The Book Thief		2007
Honors English II	Hamlet (side by side edition)		
Honors English II	The Great Gatsby		
Honors English II	The Things They Carried		2009
American Literature	Prentice Hall Literature	Prentice Hall	2007
American Literature	The Absolutley True Diary of a Part-Time Indian		2009
American Literature	Of Mice and Men		
American Literature	Catcher in the Rye		2001
British Literature	Prentice Hall Literature	Prentice Hall	2007
British Literature	The Canterbury Tales		
British Literature	Great Expectations		
British Literature	Frankenstein		
British Literature	Lord of the Flies		
British Literature	Macbeth		2003
HS Math		n IP los	Comunicable Date
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date 2018
Algebra 1	enVision Algebra 1	Pearson	2018
Geometry	enVision Geometry	Pearson	2018

Algebra 2 Precalculus Calculus Math Trades	enVision Algebra 2 Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic Single Variable Calculus 7th E Mathematics for the Trades tenth edition	Pearson Pearson CENGAGE Learning Pearson	2018 2019 2012 2013
100 101			
HS History Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
US HIS 1 & 2	UNITED STATES HISTORY	PRENTICE HALL	2013
HS Science			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	Copyright Date
Biology	Biology	Holt McDougal	2012
Physical Science	Physical Science with Earth Science	Glencoe	2006
Chemistry	Introduction to General Organic and Biochemistry	John Wiley and Sons	2015
Advanced Chemistry	Chemistry 2E	Openstax.org	2019
Physics	Physics	Openstax.org	2020
7-12 Electives			
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher	

7-12 Electives		
Content	Textbook Series Name	Publisher
Cad/Drafting	Discovering AutoCAD 2009	Pearson/Prentice Hall
Cad/Drafting	Blueprint Reading	Cengage Learning
Small Engines	Small Gas Engines	Goodheart-Wilcox
Metal Fabrication	Modern Metalworking	Goodheart-Wilcox
CNC Machining	CNC Programing Handbook	Industrial Press
CNC Machining	CNC Machining Fundamentals	Goodheart-Wilcox
Welding	Welding	Prentice Hall
Welding	Modern Welding	Goodheart-Wilcox
Materials and Processes	Working with Wood	McKnight
Materials and Processes	WOOD Technology & Processes	Glencoe/McGraw-Hill
Construction	Residential Const. Project Book 3	Carpenters International Training Fund
Construction	Modern Carpentry	Goodheart-Wilcox
Car Care	Auto Upkeep	Rolling Hills Publishing
Care Care	Modern Automotive Technology	Goodheart-Wilcox

Accounting Intro to Business Marketing Business Management Business & Personal Law